Dates for the book reviews

	No
	Date
	Name

	1
	Tues, 21st Feb.
	Thomas

	2
	Tues, 21st Feb.
	Konrad

	3
	Tues, 21st Feb.
	Ivan

	4
	Fri, 24th Feb. 
	Luise

	5
	Fri, 24th Feb.
	Florian

	6
	Fri, 24th Feb.
	Sophie

	7
	Thurs, 1st Mar.
	Emma B.

	8
	Thurs, 1st Mar.
	Luisa

	9
	Thurs, 1st Mar.
	Zoe

	10
	Tues, 6th Mar.
	Pauline

	11
	Tues, 6th Mar.
	Jule

	12
	Tues, 6th Mar.
	Anton

	13
	Fri, 9th Mar.
	Charlotte

	14
	Fri, 9th Mar.
	Elina

	15
	Fri, 9th Mar.
	Nicole

	16
	Fri, 16th Mar.
	Emma D.

	17
	Fri, 16th Mar.
	Sara

	18
	Fri, 16th Mar.
	Hanno

	19
	Fri, 23rd Mar.
	Victoria

	20
	Fri, 23rd Mar.
	Eleni

	21
	Fri, 23rd Mar.
	Henriette

	22
	Fri, 30th Mar.
	Lino

	23
	Fri, 30th Mar.
	Antonia A.

	24
	Fri, 30th Mar.
	Kai

	25
	Fri, 20th Apr.
	Lena

	26
	Fri, 20th Apr.
	Nina

	27
	Fri, 20th Apr.
	Antonia M.

	28
	Tues, 24th Apr.
	Julian

	29
	Tues, 24th Apr.
	Chiara B.

	30
	Tues, 24th Apr.
	Chiara H.

	31
	Thurs, 3rd May
	Keanu



